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Criminal Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

BAXTER

01/01/2012 12/31/2012

05/01/2013 12:24:04

PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Division

Charge Type

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

Change In
Charges
Pending

1

2

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

24

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

24

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

17

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

-1

-1

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

0

6

30

16

30

18

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

4

 0%

 100%

0

-2
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Division

Division

Charge Type

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

Change In
Charges
Pending

3

4

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

1

348

124

0

0

57

7

3

0

296

87

0

0

6

7

2

0

302

141

0

0

8

10

0

0

245

75

0

0

9

2

0

0

295

130

0

0

10

9

1

0

285

84

0

0

10

1

1

1

355

135

0

0

55

8

2

0

256

78

0

0

5

8

1

0

155

67

0

0

1

6

0

0

142

39

0

0

2

1

0

0

65

23

0

0

1

0

1

0

93

36

0

0

1

6

0

1

135

45

0

0

53

2

1

0

21

3

0

0

2

1

1

 100%

 38%

 33%

 0%

 0%

 96%

 25%

 50%

 0%

 8%

 4%

 0%

 0%

 40%

 13%

 100%

0

7

11

0

0

-2

1

-1

0

-40

-9

0

0

-1

1

-1

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

540

398

461

331

445

381

556

348

229

184

90

136

237

28

 43%

 8%

16

-50
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Totals For County

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

BAXTER

CAPITAL

FELONY

MISDEMEANOR

OTHER

POST CONVICTION REMEDY

PROBATION REVOCATION

VIOLATION

WRIT

1

649

211

0

0

63

14

5

0

587

222

0

0

17

12

0

0

625

221

0

0

20

10

2

1

611

212

0

0

60

16

3

0

297

106

0

0

3

7

0

0

154

58

0

0

2

6

1

1

160

48

0

0

55

3

2

 100%

 26%

 23%

 0%

 0%

 92%

 19%

 67%

0

-38

1

0

0

-3

2

-2

Totals For Period 943 838 878 903 413 221 269  30% -40
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PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL
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Division

Division

Charge Type

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

Change In
Charges
Pending

3

4

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

1

230

79

0

0

10

25

0

0

166

67

0

0

3

15

0

0

183

75

0

0

3

6

0

0

185

67

0

0

4

4

1

0

172

67

0

0

2

17

0

0

170

64

0

0

4

9

1

1

241

87

0

0

11

14

0

0

181

70

0

0

3

10

0

0

114

42

0

0

1

2

0

0

96

43

0

0

0

3

0

0

41

17

0

0

2

10

0

0

29

10

0

0

2

7

0

1

86

28

0

0

8

2

0

0

56

17

0

0

1

0

0

 100%

 36%

 32%

 0%

 0%

 73%

 14%

 0%

 0%

 31%

 24%

 0%

 0%

 33%

 0%

 0%

0

11

8

0

0

1

-11

0

0

15

3

0

0

0

-5

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

345

251

267

261

258

248

354

264

159

142

70

48

125

74

 35%

 28%

9

13
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Totals For County

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

MARION

CAPITAL

FELONY

MISDEMEANOR

OTHER

POST CONVICTION REMEDY

PROBATION REVOCATION

VIOLATION

WRIT

1

396

146

0

0

11

40

0

0

378

143

0

0

7

10

1

0

342

131

0

0

6

26

1

1

432

158

0

0

12

24

0

0

220

86

0

0

1

5

0

0

70

27

0

0

4

17

0

1

142

45

0

0

7

2

0

 100%

 33%

 28%

 0%

 0%

 58%

 8%

 0%

0

36

12

0

0

1

-16

0

Totals For Period 594 539 506 627 312 118 197  31% 33
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